
 ビギナー 2023 / 10 / 23 12:03

総合結果表 Weather :Sunny

Track :Dry

1 73 Ohigeno A45s A45s AMG 2'04.773 15 131.653
2 76 ｻﾄｼｶﾚﾗS 911ｶﾚﾗS 2'05.387 25 0.614 0.614 131.009
3 84 いしだれｰしんぐGDBいんぷれっさ ｲﾝﾌﾟﾚｯｻ GDB 2'07.531 19 2.758 2.144 128.806
4 59 しぇんころ260 STAGEA 260RS 2'08.412 18 3.639 0.881 127.923
5 70 Audi S3 S3 2'09.366 25 4.593 0.954 126.979
6 62 tomoGR86 GR86 2'09.628 27 4.855 0.262 126.723
7 63 86ﾌﾞﾗｯｸ ﾄﾖﾀ86 2'10.481 24 5.708 0.853 125.894
8 65 まことのちち WRXSTI 2'11.428 6 6.655 0.947 124.987
9 69 AI no corrida gsf gsf 2'11.980 19 7.207 0.552 124.464

10 64 碧い86 ZN86 2'12.151 16 7.378 0.171 124.303
11 85 GR ﾔﾘｽ GRﾔﾘｽ 2'12.587 26 7.814 0.436 123.894
12 79 teruo3 86 2'13.084 25 8.311 0.497 123.432
13 77 松九郎ZC6 BRZ 2'13.305 20 8.532 0.221 123.227
14 104 ｸﾞﾚｲBMW M135i 2'13.426 11 8.653 0.121 123.115
15 78 KA24@GXE10 ｱﾙﾃｯﾂｧ 2'13.843 22 9.070 0.417 122.732
16 72 ｺﾞﾙﾌｳﾞｧﾘｱﾝﾄ ｺﾞﾙﾌｳﾞｧﾘｱﾝﾄ7.5rｳﾞｧﾘｱﾝﾄ 2'13.911 18 9.138 0.068 122.670
17 83 ｲｼﾀﾞﾚｰｼﾝｸﾞ ｳﾞｨｯﾂ ｳﾞｨｯﾂ 2'14.182 21 9.409 0.271 122.422
18 86 124ｽﾊﾟｲﾀﾞｰ 124ｽﾊﾟｲﾀﾞｰ 2'14.270 22 9.497 0.088 122.342
19 71 てんとう虫 S1 2'15.352 8 10.579 1.082 121.364
20 81 ｸﾛ ｱｺｰﾄﾞﾕｰﾛR accord 2'15.714 7 10.941 0.362 121.040
21 67 M45六連星BRZ BRZ 2'15.833 24 11.060 0.119 120.934
22 66 かん777 RX -7 2'16.615 11 11.842 0.782 120.242
23 75 ﾃﾞｨｰｾﾞﾙ車 E350 2'19.132 12 14.359 2.517 118.066
24 80 ｼﾙﾊﾞｰR SKYLINE 2'19.188 22 14.415 0.056 118.019
25 61 よっしい86 86 2'19.779 18 15.006 0.591 117.520
26 74 黒ｱﾊﾞﾙﾄ695SS 695 2'20.486 24 15.713 0.707 116.928
27 68 kubota WRXS4 2'23.611 16 18.838 3.125 114.384
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